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Each handle is an
opportunity to
create something
unique, innovative
& inspiring.

MADE IN SPAIN
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finishes

bright chrome 

black chrome 

 

96 

96 

901.96.04

901.96.08

144 

144 

33

33

24

24

12

12

192 

160

901.160.04

901.160.08

230 

230 

33 

33 

24

24

6

6

c

b

d

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN
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finishes

bright chrome 

black chrome 

 

64

64

902.64.04

902.64.08

139

139

30

30

27

27

12

12

128

128

902.128.04

902.128.08

256

256

30

30

27

27

6

6

b

c

d

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

finishes

bright chrome 

black chrome 

903.64.04

903.64.08

903.128.04

903.128.08

64 123 41 25 12
128 243 41 30 6

64 123 41 25 12
128 243 41 30 6

c

b

d

MADE IN SPAIN
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 finishes 
844.128.04 128 149 15 25 40 

bright chrome  844.192.04 192 213 15 25 30 

 

844.256.04 256 277 15 25 40 

844.128.08 128 149 15 25 40 
black  844.192.08 192 213 15 25 30 

 

844.256.08 256 277 15 25 40 

844.128.58 128 149 15 25 40 
brushed satin nickel  844.192.58 192 213 15 25 30 

 

844.256.58 256 277 15 25 40 

844.128.05 128 149 15 25 40 
antique silver  844.192.05 192 213 15 25 30  

844.256.05 256 277 15 25 40 

A

B C

D

ZAMAK

finishes
818.128.58-04 128 146 16 30 25 

brushed satin nickel +
bright chrome

  

818.192.58-04 192 210 16 30 25 

 

818.320.58-04 320 338 16 30 25 

A

D

B

C

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN
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 finishes 
843.  96.04 96 145 20 20 40 

bright chrome 843.160.04 160 218 20 20 25 
843.256.04 256 327 20 20 25 

843.  96.08 96 145 20 20 25 
black 843.160.08 160 218 20 20 25 

843.256.08 256 327 20 20 25 

843.  96.58 96 145 20 20 25 
brushed satin nickel 843.160.58 160 218 20 20 25 

843.256.58 256 327 20 20 25 

A
B C

D

ZAMAK

 finishes 
845.128.04 128 136 12 26 40 

bright chrome  845.192.04 192 200 12 26 30 

 

845.256.04 256 264 12 26 30 

845.128.58 128 136 12 26 40 
brushed satin nickel  845.192.58 192 200 12 26 30 

 

845.256.58 256 264 12 26 30 

A
B C

D

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN
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 finishes 
842.  96.04   96 132 12 30 

bright chrome

 

842.160.04 160 196 12 30 

842.  96.58   96 132 12 30 
brushed satin nickel

 

842.160.58 160 196 12 30 

Size

Size

40 
40 

25 
40 

A
B C

D

ZAMAK

finishes 

 

839.192.58-04 192 202 12 30 
brushed satin nickel +
bright chrome

 

839.320.58-04 320 330 12 30 

 

839.192.04-08 192 202 12 30 
bright chrome / black

 

839.320.04-08 320 330 12 30 

 

839.192.58-08 192 202 12 30 
brushed satin nickel / black

 

839.320.58-08 320 330 12 30 

30 
20 

25 
25 

25 
25 

A

B C

D

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

 finishes

 

837.192.04-08 192 202 18 32 
bright chrome / black

 

837.256.04-08 256 266 18 32 

 

837.192.58-08 192 202 18 32 
brushed satin nickel / black

 

837.256.58-08 256 266 18 32 

 

837.192.58-06 192 202 18 32 
brushed satin nickel / white

 

837.256.58-06 256 266 18 32 

A
B C

D

40 
30 

25 
25 

25 
25 

finishes
836.128.04 128 150 10 35 

bright chrome

 

836.192.04 192 214 10 35 

 

836.320.04 320 342 10 35 

 

836.128.58 128 150 10 35 
brushed satin nickel

 

836.192.58 192 214 10 35 
836.320.58 320 342 10 35 

C

D

A
B

60 
50 
30 

25 
25 
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

 

A
B C

D

 finishes
835.192.04 192 211 12 33 

bright chrome

 

835.256.04 256 275 12 33 

 

835.192.58 192 211 12 33 
brushed satin nickel

 

835.256.58 256 275 12 33 

25 
30 

25 
30 

finishes
834.96.04   96 150 25 20 

bright chrome

 

834.160.04 160 250 28 25 

 

834.256.04 256 400 32 30 

834.  96.58   96 150 25 20 
brushed satin nickel

 

834.160.58 160 250 28 25 

 

834.256.58 256 400 32 30 

25 
30 
25 

25 
30 
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

finishes
825.  64.04   64 145 18 10 25 

bright chrome

 

825.160.04 160 280 20 10 25 

 

825.256.04 256 446 20 11 25 

825.  64.58 64 145 18 10 25 
brushed satin nickel

 

825.160.58 160 280 20 10 25 

 

825.256.58 256 446 20 11 25 

finishes
815.128.04 128 162  27 38 

bright chrome 815.192.04 192 256  32 38 

815.128.58 128 162  27 38 
brushed satin nickel 815.192.58 192 256  32 38 

A

D

25 
25 

25 
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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A

D

ZAMAK

ZAMAK

 

 
 
 
 

finishes

bright chrome
 

816.192.04 192 215 10  26 

 
816.256.04 256  280  10  26 

  
brushed satin nickel 

816.192.58 192 215 10  26 

 
816.256.58 256  280  10  26 

 

816.192.04w 192 215 10  26 
bright chrome / swarovski

 

816.256.04w 256  280  10  26 

 

816.192.03 192 215 10  26 
brushed brass

 

816.256.03 256  280  10  26 

 

816.192.05 192 215 10  26 
antique silver 816.256.05 256  280  10  26 

25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 

finishes

 

377.160.04 160 187 7 30 
bright chrome

 

377.192.04 192  226 7 33 

 

377.240.04 240 280 8 35 

 

377.352.04 352 400 8 35 

377.160.58 160 187 7 30 
brushed satin nickel 377.192.58 192  226 7 33 

377.240.58 240 280 8 35 
377.352.58 352 400 8 35 

25 
30 
25 
25 

25 
30 
25 
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

finishes
813.  96.04

 

*   96 170 25 18 25 
bright chrome

 

813.160.04 160 240 30 29 25 

 

813.256.04 256 380 32 36 12 

813.  96.58

 

*   96 170 25 18 25 
brushed satin nickel

 

813.160.58 160 240 30 29 25 

 

813.256.58 256 380 32 36 12 

D

A

Old Code: 366.96.04 / 366.96.58*

C

D

A
B

finishes
814.160.04 160 220 22 27 

bright chrome 814.192.04 192 260 27 31 
814.320.04 320 400 36 38 

814.160.58 160 220 22 27 
brushed satin nickel 814.192.58 192 260 27 31 

814.320.58 320 400 36 38 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

finishes

bright chrome

 
 

378.160.04 160 175  13  29 30 

 

378.192.04 192  210  14  32 25 

 

378.256.04 256  280 14  35 25 

 

378.384.04 384  408 14  38 25 

 

brushed satin nickel

 

378.160.58 160 175  13 29 30 

 

378.192.58 192  210  14  32 25 

 

378.256.58 256  280 14  35 25 

 

378.384.58 384  408 14  38 25 

A
B C

D

 

finishes
373.160.04 160  215 37 26 

bright chrome 373.256.04 256  330  37 29 

373.160.58 160  215  37 26 
brushed satin nickel 373.256.58 256  330  37 29 

35 
25 

35 
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

 finishes
365.  16.04 16 40 40 16 25 

bright chrome 365.  64.04 64 135 40 19 25 
 365.128.04 128 190 40 22 25 
 365.224.04 224 380 40 24 25 

365.  16.58 16   40 40 16 25 
brushed satin nickel

 
365.  64.58 64 135 40 19 25 

 
365.128.58 128 190 40 22 25 

 
365.224.58 224 380 40 24 25 

368.  96.04 96 146 15 21 25 
368.160.04 160 210 15 29 30 
368.240.04 240 298 17 31 20 
368.320.04 320 398 17 31 25 

368.  96.58 96 146 15 21 25 
368.160.58 160 210 15 29 30 
368.240.58 240 298 17 31 20 
368.320.58 320 398 17 31 25 

 finishes

bright chrome

 
 
 

brushed satin nickel

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK finishes
372.  96.04 96 126 17 17 25 

bright chrome 372.128.04 128 142 22 22 25 
 372.160.04 160 188 25 25 25 

372.  96.58 96 126 17 17 25 
brushed satin nickel 372.160.58 160 188 25 25 25 

finishes
576.44.04  16  44 27 21 

bright chrome

576.44.58  16  44 27 21 
brushed satin nickel

25 

25 

finishes
376.75.04 32 75   - 25 

bright chrome

376.75.58 32 75   - 25 
brushed satin nickel

C

B

A

25 

25 

ZAMAK

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN
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finishes
701.  45.04 32 45 42 20 

bright chrome

 

701.104.04 64 104 42 20 

 

701.168.04 96 168 42 20 

 

701.200.04 128 200 42 20 

20 
20 
20 
20 

ALUMINIUM

finishes
702.150.04 96 150 8 20 

bright chrome

 

702.200.04 160 200 8 20 

 

702.300.04 256 300 8 20 

 

702.400.04 320 400 8 20 

 

702.600.04 240*480

 

600 8 20 

 

702.800.04 320*640

 

800 8 20 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

ALUMINIUM

finishes

 

706.100.04 64 100 7 20 
bright chrome

 

706.200.04 96 200 7 20 

 

706.300.04 128 300 7 20 

 

706.400.04 160 400 7 20 

80 
50 
30 
30 

ALUMINIUM

 finishes
707.100.04 64 100  8 15 

bright chrome

 

707.136.04 96 136  8 15 

 

707.200.04 96 200  8 15 

 

707.300.04 128 300  8 15 

 

707.400.04 160 400  8 15 

80 
80 
50 
30 
30 

ALUMINIUM

finishes
708.100.04 64 100  9 22 

bright chrome 708.200.04 96 200  9 22 

 708.300.04 128 300  9 22 

 708.400.04 
708.600.04 

160 
320 

400 
600 

 9 
 9 

22 
22 

80 
50 
30 
30 
30 

ALUMINIUM

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK

finishes

 

841.160.04 160 210 18 34 40 
bright chrome

 

841.160.58 160 210 18 34 40 
brush satin nickel

finishes

 

840.160.04 160 171 
bright chrome

 

 

840.160.58 160 171 
brush satin nickel

 

2,5 45 

2,5 45 

20 

20 

MADE IN SPAIN
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A

D
A

1681 3

43

ZAMAK

ZAMAK

 finishes
831.250.04 160 248 20,5 36 

bright chrome

831.250.58 160 248 20,5 36 
brush satin nickel

20 

20 

finishes
811.160.04 160 200  2 50 

bright chrome
25 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK finishes

 

827.250.04 - 250 19 36 25 
bright chrome

 

827.250.59 - 250 19 36 25 
mat nickel

ZAMAK finishes

 

826.250.04 96-192 250 19 17 25 
bright chrome

 

826.250.59 96-192 250 19 17 25 
mat nickel

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK

ZAMAK finishes
820.200.04 200 1,25 28 - 25 

bright chrome

820.200.59 200 1,25 28 - 25 
mat nickel

finishes

 

819.200.04 64-128 200 1,25 15 25 
bright chrome

 

819.200.59 64-128 200 1,25 15 25 
mat nickel

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK finishes
810.128.04 128 150  3 75 25 

bright chrome

810.128.58 128 150  3 75 25 
brush satin nickel

ZAMAK finishes

  

812.64.04 64 
bright chrome

 

812.64.58 64 
brush satin nickel

90 3 90 

90 3 90 

15 

15 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK finishes
582.  96.04 96 106 15 51 25 

bright chrome 582.192.04 192 202 15 51 25 

582.  96.58 96 106 15 51 25 
brush satin nickel 582.192.58 192 202 15 51 25 

A

D
A

B -3,5mm. 14

48
38

MADE IN SPAIN
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ALUMINIUM

finishes finishes
 848.150.09 147 

 
848.200.09
848.250.09

197 
247 

 
 

848.300.09 297 

 
848.350.09 347 

 
848.400.09 397 

 
848.450.09 447 
848.500.09 497 
848.600.09 597 
848.700.09 697 
848.800.09 797 
848.900.09 897 
848.1000.09 997 
848.1200.09 1197 

Satin black anodized
848.150.61 147 
848.200.61
848.250.61

197 
247 

848.300.61 297 
848.350.61 347 
848.400.61 397 
848.450.61 447 
848.500.61 497 
848.600.61 597 
848.700.61 697 
848.800.61 797 
848.900.61 897 
848.1000.61 997 
848.1200.61 1197 

graphite

new

MADE IN SPAIN
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ZAMAK finishes

 

830.146.04 96 146 39 10 25 
bright chrome

 

830.280.04 192 280 39 10 25 

 

830.446.04 384 446 39 10 25 

 

830.146.58 96 146 39 10 25 
brushed satin nickel

 

830.280.58 192 280 39 10 25 

 

830.446.58 384 446 39 10 25 

B
C

D

A

ALUMINIUM finishes
770.  150.57 90 148 39 11 20 

inox effect

 

770.  200.57 140 198 39 11 20 
770.  250.57 190 248 39 11 20 
770.  300.57 240 298 39 11 20 
770.  350.57 290 348 39 11 20 
770.  400.57 340 398 39 11 20 
770.  450.57 390 448 39 11 20 
770.  500.57 440 498 39 11 20 
770.  600.57 540 598 39 11 20 
770.  700.57 640 698 39 11 20 
770.  800.57 740 798 39 11 20 
770.  900.57 840 898 39 11 20 
770.1000.57 940 998 39 11 20 
770.1200.57 1140 1198 39 11 20 

MADE IN SPAIN



25

A

20

10

3

D 2,5

ALUMINIUM finishes
769.  150.57 90 148 39 11 20 

inox effect

 
769.  200.57 140 198 39 11 20  
769.  250.57 190 248 39 11 20  
769.  300.57 240 298 39 11 20 
769.  350.57 290 348 39 11 20 
769.  400.57 340 398 39 11 20 
769.  450.57 390 448 39 11 20 
769.  500.57 440 498 39 11 20 
769.  600.57 540 598 39 11 20 
769.  700.57 640 698 39 11 20 
769.  800.57 740 798 39 11 20 
769.  900.57 840 898 39 11 20 
769.1000.57 940 998 39 11 20 
769.1200.57 1140 1198 39 11 20 

ALUMINIUM finishes

765.  150.32 98 148 39 11 
brush satin silver

 

765.  200.32 148 198 39 11 

 

765.  250.32 198 248 39 11 

 

765.  300.32 248 298 39 11 

 

765.  350.32 298 348 39 11 

 

765.  400.32 348 398 39 11 

 

765.  450.32 398 448 39 11 
765.  500.32 448 498 39 11 
765.  600.32 548 598 39 11 
765.  700.32 648 698 39 11 
765.  800.32 748 798 39 11 
765.  900.32 848 898 39 11 
765.1000.32 948 998 39 11 
765.1200.32 1148 1198 39 11 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

MADE IN SPAIN
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ALUMINIUM

ALUMINIUM finishes

anodized silver 761.2000.31 1940 2000 19 42 20 

A

B

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C�

D

C*

13 10

3

finishes

anodized silver

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

762.2000.31 1940 2000 19 15 20 

A

B

 
C

D

C*

1310

3

MADE IN SPAIN
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ALUMINIUM

ALUMINIUM

finishes

inox effect  

black brushed anodized

graphite

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

768UP. 2000.57 

768UP. 900.09

768UP. 900.61

1120 

 820 

 820 

1197

897 

897 

 21 

 21 

 21 

38 

38 

38 

 

 

 

 

768UP.1200.09

768UP.1200.61

 1120 

 1120 

1197 

1197 

 21 

 21 

38 

38 

20

20

20

20

20

 R
2 

 40 

finishes

inox effect  

768.  900.09 

768.  900.61

 820 

 820 

897 

897 

 21 

 21 

38 

38 

 
 
 
 
 

768.1200.09

768.1200.61

768.3000.57 

 1120 

 1120 

3000

1197 

1197 

2997

 21 

 21 

 21 

38 

38 

38 

20

20

20

20

20

black brushed anodized

graphite

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MADE IN SPAIN

new 

new 

new 

new 
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ALUMINIUM finishes

 

774.3000.08 - 3000 17 8 - 
matt black

 

774.3000.57 - 3000 17 8 - 
inox effect

ALUMINIUM finishes
773.3000.08 3000 - 17  - 

matt black

773.3000.57 3000 -   17  - 
inox effect

  - 

  - 

MADE IN SPAIN
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finishes
822. 16.04 adhesivo - 16 

bright chrome
 8 60 

ZAMAK ZAMAK

finishes
821.300.04 adhesivo 300 12 

bright chrome
 6 32 

set of 2 handles | glass: 6 - 8 - 10 mm.

ZAMAK

 

finishes
MT770.160 160 185 25 28 6 

zinc MT770.256 256 281 
281 

25 28 1 
MT770.256a            adhesivo 25 28 1 

ZAMAK

finishes
MT771.40 - 40 -  38 

zinc
1 

set of 2 knobs | glass: 6 - 8 - 10 mm.

MADE IN SPAIN
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finishes

 

21.100.04 50 100 17 40 25 
bright chrome

 

21.150.04 50 150 17 50 25 

 

21.200.04 50 200 17 50 25 

 

21.260.04 50 260 17 50 12 

finishes
25.120.04 120  25  -  - 24 

bright chrome

ZAMAK ZAMAK

finishes
 

26.45.04 100 45 100 - 6 
bright chrome

ZAMAK

 
 
 

finishes
22.  70.04 90 70 15 55 25 

bright chrome

 

22.100.04 50 100 15 55 25 

 
 

22.150.04 50 150 20 55 20 

ZAMAK

MADE IN SPAIN



31

LIGHTS OUTSIDE & INSIDE DRAWERS

White Lacquer

Mat Silver

4m

4m

10 uns

10 uns

757.4000.06

4m 10 uns757.4000.16

757.4000.31

4m 10 uns

Gold

Dark Grey

Caps R+L

Rincón

Esquina

Caps R+L

6 uns

6 uns

6 uns

6 uns 

6 uns

6 uns

25 uns

757.06t

caps & corners

757.06r

757.06e

Caps R+L

Corner IN

Corner OUT

Corner IN

Corner OUT

Corner IN

Corner OUT

6 uns

6 uns

6 uns

757.16t

757.16r

757.16e

757.31t

757.31r

757.31e

Caps R+L 6 uns 

6 uns

6 uns

757.63t

757.63r

757.63e

White Lacquer

White Lacquer

White Lacquer

Mat Silver

Mat Silver

Mat Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Fastener758.29

finishes

anodized silver 752.4000.31 4,0 mtrs 10

ALUMINIUM

MADE IN SPAIN

new 
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finishes

anodized silver 755.2400.31 2,4 mtrs 6

finishes

anodized silver 756.2400.31 2,4 mtrs 6

anodized silver 750.31i 12

anodized silver 751.31i 12

anodized silver

anodized silver

750.31d

751.31d

12

12

anodized silver

Zinc silver

750.31r

758.29

12

25

anodized silver 750.31e

759.51

12

25Black Nylon

Left Cover Right Cover Connector Connector

Left Cover - 751 Right Cover - 751 Side Gola Connector Side Gola Connector

MADE IN SPAIN




